07:45
07:45
08:45
09:15
09:30

15:30
16:30

Programme of Events

Machine Examination

Rider sign-on & ballot

Observers briefing

Riders briefing

15t rider to start at 1 min intervals.
3 laps 12 sections

1%t lap allowance 3 hrs,

Overall time allowance 6 hrs

18t rider finish time (approx)

Announcement of results & presentation of awards



